Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1174
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n

2
d
d2
h
1
DVE-A
DVE-SST-A
DVE-A
Code Description B L H d h1 d1 h2 d2 f
Max load
[N]
Max. deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
434901 DVE-18-M6-A-40 43 64 20 M6 7 7 2 18 50 62.5 5 13 30
434903 DVE-18-M6-A-60 43 64 20 M6 7 7 2 18 50 141 5 28 30
434906 DVE-33-M8-A-40 56 85 25 M8 9 8 2 33 66 378 6.25 60 70
434908 DVE-33-M8-A-60 56 85 25 M8 9 8 2 33 66 617 6 103 70
434911 DVE-45-M10-A-40 76 114 35 M10 11 10 2 45 92 643 8.75 73 160
434913 DVE-45-M10-A-60 76 114 35 M10 11 10 2 45 92 1374 8.75 157 160
434916 DVE-53-M10-A-40 96 136 40 M10 11 11,5 2 53 110 855 10 86 265
434918 DVE-53-M10-A-60 96 136 40 M10 11 11,5 2 53 110 2307 10 231 265
434921 DVE-58-M10-A-40 101 151 45 M10 11 11,5 3 58 124 1785 11.25 159 400
434923 DVE-58-M10-A-60 101 151 45 M10 11 11,5 3 58 124 3230 11.25 287 400
DVE-SST-A
434951 DVE-18-SST-M6-A-60 43 64 20 M6 7 7 2 18 50 141 5 28 30
434956 DVE-33-SST-M8-A-60 56 85 25 M8 9 8 2 33 66 617 6 103 70
434961 DVE-45-SST-M10-A-60 76 114 35 M10 11 10 2 45 92 1374 8.75 157 160
434966 DVE-53-SST-M10-A-60 96 136 40 M10 11 11,5 2 53 110 2307 10 231 265
434971 DVE-58-SST-M10-A-60 101 151 45 M10 11 11,5 3 58 124 3230 11.25 287 400
INOX
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
L

2
d
d2
h
1
DVE-B
DVE-SST-B
DVE-B
Code Description L H d h1 d1 h2 d2 f
Max load
[N]
Max. deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
434926 DVE-78-M12-B-40 150 63 M12 13 14,5 3 78 120 3073 15.75 195 1025
434928 DVE-78-M12-B-60 150 63 M12 13 14,5 3 78 120 7470 15.75 474 1025
434931 DVE-100-M16-B-40 200 85 M16 16 14,5 3 100 160 8486 21.25 399 2315
434933 DVE-100-M16-B-60 200 85 M16 16 14,5 3 100 160 9770 20 488 2315
434936 DVE-186-M24-B-40 310 160 M24 40 18 4 186 250 10528 40 263 10500
434938 DVE-186-M24-B-60 310 160 M24 40 18 4 186 250 20812 46.5 448 10500
DVE-SST-B
Code Description L H d h1 d1 h2 d2 f
Max load
[N]
Max. deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
434976 DVE-78-SST-M12-B-60 150 63 M12 13 14,5 3 78 120 7470 15.75 474 1025
434981 DVE-100-SST-M16-B-60 200 85 M16 16 14,5 3 100 160 9770 20 488 2315
434986 DVE-186-SST-M24-B-60 310 160 M24 40 18 4 186 250 20812 46.5 448 10500
INOX
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
L